For further information
on packaging, please
refer to Appendix C.
CW, CWP
coat insulated, precision coat insulated
miniature wirewound leaded resistors
features
• Flameproof silicone coating

Radial: VTP, GT
L forming
ordering information
±2%, ±5%: 2 significant
figures + 1 multiplier
“R” indicates decimal
on value <10Ω
±1%: 3 significant
figures + 1 multiplier
“R” indicates decimal
on value <100Ω
1/4: 0.25W
1/2: 0.5W
1: 1W
2: 2W
3: 3W
5: 5W
Nil: Power
P: Precision
S: Small
X: Power
SS: Small type,
UL Approved
C: SnCu C: ±0.25%
D: ±0.5%
F: ±1%
G:±2%
J: ±5%
K: ±10%
CW 1/2 P C
StyleType Power
Rating
Nominal Resistance ToleranceTermination
Material
Taping and
Forming
New Part # T52 103
A: Ammo
R: Reel
Packaging
A F
dimensions and construction
dD
Marking
Insulation Coating
End
Cap
Lead
Wire
L l
t tCeramic Core
Resistive
Wire
L
CW1/4 .13±.012
(3.3±0.3)
.02